LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

Division |
SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL
PLACE TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
1 Lafayette High School Lafayette 95.30 0.00 0.00 95.30
2 St Mary's Dominican High School New Orleans 92.90 0.00 0.00 92.90
3 Mandeville High School Mandeville 92.50 0.00 0.00 92.50
4 Haughton High School Haughton 86.15 0.00 0.00 86.15



PLACE

u b WN

TEAM NAME
North Vermilion High School
Lutcher High School
Cabrini High School
Hanson Memorial High School
Church Point High School

LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

CITY
Maurice
Lutcher
New Orleans
Franklin
Church Point

Division Il

SUB
TOTAL
95.00
90.50
88.10
87.40
85.90

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
95.00
90.50
88.10
87.40
85.90



LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

Division lll
SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL
PLACE TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
1 Riverside Academy Reserve 92.20 0.00 0.00 92.20
2 Catholic High School New lberia 88.60 0.00 0.00 88.60

3 Opelousas Catholic High School Opelousas 80.80 0.00 0.00 80.80
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