LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS November 30, 2019 Division I

			SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Lafayette High School	Lafayette	95.30	0.00	0.00	95.30
2	St Mary's Dominican High School	New Orleans	92.90	0.00	0.00	92.90
3	Mandeville High School	Mandeville	92.50	0.00	0.00	92.50
4	Haughton High School	Haughton	86.15	0.00	0.00	86.15

LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS November 30, 2019 Division II

			SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	North Vermilion High School	Maurice	95.00	0.00	0.00	95.00
2	Lutcher High School	Lutcher	90.50	0.00	0.00	90.50
3	Cabrini High School	New Orleans	88.10	0.00	0.00	88.10
4	Hanson Memorial High School	Franklin	87.40	0.00	0.00	87.40
5	Church Point High School	Church Point	85.90	0.00	0.00	85.90

LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS November 30, 2019 Division III

			SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Riverside Academy	Reserve	92.20	0.00	0.00	92.20
2	Catholic High School	New Iberia	88.60	0.00	0.00	88.60
3	Opelousas Catholic High School	Opelousas	80.80	0.00	0.00	80.80